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KARCHER

Industrial vacuum cleaner, Manufacturer's designation: IVRL-100DP

Order data

Order number 078522 IVRL-100DP
GTIN 4054278695136
[tem class 07D
Description

Version:

Industrial vacuum cleaner suitable for vacuuming up and separating coolants, lubricating
emulsions, water or oil with solids (e.g. metal chips).

- Compact design and robust materials for the best movement characteristics.

- Maximum flexibility in use and long working life for the oil-resistant power cable.

- Suction is applied via a 360° rotatable hose connection on the suction head.
2-motor 2.4 kW industrial vacuum cleaner with tilting mobility trolley, 100 litre tank and
integral barrel pump for easy and complete emptying.

Supplied with:

With tilting chassis, and drain hose with level indicator. Without accessories. Suitable
accessories can be found under No. 078524, 078529 and 078533.

Note:

A version with 100-litre stainless steel container can be found under No. 078522 size IVR-L100DP
in our eShop.

Technical description

Connection width DN50 mm
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Height

Container volume
Power consumption
Width

Vacuum

Weight

Number of turbines
Operating noise
On/Off switch
Power supply
Length

Dust class — vacuum cleaner
Air flow volume
Cable length

Type of product

1320 mm
1001
2400 W
660 mm
230 mbar
57 kg
2
68 dB(A)
yes
Mains operated
840 mm
L
148 1/s
6m

Wet and dry vacuum cleaners
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