KÄRCHER

Industrial vacuum cleaner, Manufacturer's designation: IVRL-100DP



Order data

Order number	078522 IVRL-100DP
GTIN	4054278695136
Item class	07D

Description

Version:

Industrial vacuum cleaner suitable for vacuuming up and separating **coolants**, **lubricating emulsions**, **water or oil with solids (e.g. metal chips).**

- · Compact design and robust materials for the best movement characteristics.
- Maximum flexibility in use and long working life for the oil-resistant power cable.
- · Suction is applied via a 360° rotatable hose connection on the suction head.

2-motor 2.4 kW industrial vacuum cleaner with **tilting mobility trolley, 100 litre tank and integral barrel pump** for easy and complete emptying.

Supplied with:

With tilting chassis, and drain hose with level indicator. Without accessories. Suitable accessories can be found under No. 078524, 078529 and 078533.

Note:

A version with 100-litre stainless steel container can be found under No. 078522 size IVR-L100DP in our eShop.

Technical description

Connection width	DN50 mm
------------------	---------

Height	1320 mm
Container volume	100
Power consumption	2400 W
Width	660 mm
Vacuum	230 mbar
Weight	57 kg
Number of turbines	2
Operating noise	68 dB(A)
On/Off switch	yes
Power supply	Mains operated
Length	840 mm
Dust class – vacuum cleaner	L
Air flow volume	148 l/s
Cable length	6 m
Type of product	Wet and dry vacuum cleaners